
2430 Jessica Shephard BUCKWELL PARK LIBERTY 1 62.632 1 62.632
1972 Deanne Evans ALMAINER STERNTALER 2 61.842 2 61.842

1972 Deanne Evans ALMAINER STERNTALER 1 65.25 1 65.25
56 Samantha Mcgrath NOBLE SHADOW ELANI 2 60.75 2 60.75

3998 Kathy Coldicutt RUFUS ROYALE 2 66.8 1 67.6 1 67.2
5 Tracy Nutting ACACIAVEJ SHADOWY PRINCE 1 67.4 2 64.2 2 65.8

149 Emma Nightingale SOMERFORD LUANA 3 66.6 3 64 3 65.3
2 Diane Johnston FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 4 63.8 4 63.2 4 63.5

11 Penny Higgins SKIPPY 5 62.4 5 61.4 5 61.9
44 Zara Conroy BYALEE CHOC CHIP 6 57.6 6 59.4 6 58.5
51 Jodi Strobl CAS 7 56.8 7 59 7 57.9

4379 Stephanie Jolly THEODORES GOLD 8 54.8 8 58.6 8 56.7
10 Elizabeth Scholte ARABEC JUSTA LIL DANCER 9 55.8 9 55.2 9 55.5

3212 Stephanie Temple CLEARVIEW VERDICT 1 68.6 1 67 1 67.8
3849 Renee Parry RUBIN CANDI 2 66.4 2 66 2 66.2

12 Louisa Galpin WALLBROOK GISELLE 1 68.929 1 68.75 1 68.839
2 Diane Johnston FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 2 65.179 4 63.75 2 64.464

3998 Kathy Coldicutt RUFUS ROYALE 3 62.321 2 65.893 3 64.107
149 Emma Nightingale SOMERFORD LUANA 5 59.643 3 64.464 4 62.054

4379 Stephanie Jolly THEODORES GOLD 4 60.893 5 62.5 5 61.696
44 Zara Conroy BYALEE CHOC CHIP 6 59.286 8 58.036 6 58.661
10 Elizabeth Scholte ARABEC JUSTA LIL DANCER 7 56.607 6 58.75 7 57.679
51 Jodi Strobl CAS 8 56.071 6 58.75 8 57.411
11 Penny Higgins SKIPPY 9 53.571 9 57.143 9 55.357

3212 Stephanie Temple CLEARVIEW VERDICT 1 73.036 1 69.643 1 71.339
3849 Renee Parry RUBIN CANDI 2 68.214 2 65 2 66.607

12 Louisa Galpin WALLBROOK GISELLE 1 63.571 1 63.571
1777 Carolyn Fisher NAVARRA KALLARI 2 63.036 2 63.036
2009 Fiona Isaks LBA LETS DANCE 3 62.5 3 62.5

2 Diane Johnston FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 4 59.643 4 59.643
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7792 Kara Berry JELLYSTONE PARK RUSKI 1 69.464 1 68.393 1 68.929
6875 Celina Johnston NORDEN GRACE 2 68.571 4 66.607 2 67.589
2277 Alison Henderson CLEO ROSE 4 64.286 2 67.679 3 65.982

339 Lydia Davis LBA AMORE 3 65.179 6 65 4 65.089
6757 Heather Cambridge SWYNFORD 5 62.5 3 66.964 5 64.732

159 Jodie Towns TRUE PROMISE 6 62.321 5 65.357 6 63.839
841 Danielle Aitken CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA 7 61.964 7 63.393 7 62.679

5707 Tara Vincent STONEFOX SIR GALAHAD 9 57.321 8 63.036 8 60.179
9074 Alison Hall EPISODES 10 56.964 9 61.429 9 59.196
6915 Tracey Etchells SANZIO 8 58.571 10 59.643 10 59.107

YR
4186 George Furzer TOMMY HAWK 1 63.929 1 63.036 1 63.482 1

2009 Fiona Isaks LBA LETS DANCE 1 65.294 1 66.176 1 65.735
1777 Carolyn Fisher NAVARRA KALLARI 2 61.176 2 59.412 2 60.294

YR
339 Lydia Davis LBA AMORE 1 69.118 1 69.118

9074 Alison Hall EPISODES 2 66.324 2 66.324
4049 Harry Furzer QWILLIAM 3 65.588 3 65.588 1
5707 Tara Vincent STONEFOX SIR GALAHAD 4 65.294 4 65.294
7792 Kara Berry JELLYSTONE PARK RUSKI 5 65.294 5 65.294
6915 Tracey Etchells SANZIO 6 65 6 65
6875 Celina Johnston NORDEN GRACE 7 64.118 7 64.118

159 Jodie Towns TRUE PROMISE 8 63.971 8 63.971
841 Danielle Aitken CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA 9 62.5 9 62.5

6757 Heather Cambridge SWYNFORD 10 60.735 10 60.735
2277 Alison Henderson CLEO ROSE 11 60.294 11 60.294

YR
4186 George Furzer TOMMY HAWK 1 66.912 1 66.912 1

YR
3871 Bernadette Gibson MACARTHUR FURST OF ALL 1 68.472 1 68.472
2659 Catherine Furzer BENSONS TRINKET 2 65.417 2 65.417
6926 Kelly Smith SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 3 58.889 3 58.889
4049 Harry Furzer QWILLIAM 4 57.778 4 57.778 1
7856 Karla Webb OBSESSED BY COLOUR 5 55.556 5 55.556

5213 Caitlin Radford MS COCKTAIL 1 66.5 1 66.5
3871 Bernadette Gibson MACARTHUR FURST OF ALL 2 65.5 2 65.5
2659 Catherine Furzer BENSONS TRINKET 3 60.625 3 60.625
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6926 Kelly Smith SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 4 58.125 4 58.125

5213 Caitlin Radford MS COCKTAIL 1 64.028 1 64.028
576 Georgia Pearce MIGHTY WILLIAM 2 58.611 2 58.611

576 Georgia Pearce MIGHTY WILLIAM 1 63.919 1 63.919

YR
7806 Penelope Moore HER ROYAL RUBY 1 67.237 1 67.237

222 Kenya Broad TWILIGHT COUGAR 2 65.263 2 65.263 1
4093 Jordan Gale LEADBURN DON AMOUR 3 59.737 3 59.737 2

YR
7806 Penelope Moore HER ROYAL RUBY 1 65.946 1 65.946

222 Kenya Broad TWILIGHT COUGAR 2 63.108 2 63.108 1
4093 Jordan Gale LEADBURN DON AMOUR 3 62.838 3 62.838 2
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Open 4A B. Snooks Place

Place

Place
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